28
3
El
ectric
 chain
ho
ists
   E

(mm)
Number of
falls
Max. lifting
height
(m)
Construction
height
(mm)
Power
output
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
ALH01/100 100 13.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.3 15 0513005
ALH016/160 160 15.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513007
ALH025/250 250 10.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513009
ALH05/500 500 5.0 30 4 x 12 2 15 415 0.6 20 0513011
ALHB01/100 100 13.0/4.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.3 15 0513015
ALHB016/160 160 15.0/5.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513017
ALHB025/250 250 10.0/4.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513019
ALHB05/500 500 5.0/2.0 30 4 x 12 2 15 415 0.6 20 0513021
ALHV01/100 100 1~13.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.3 15 0513101
ALHV016/160 160 1~15.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513103
ALHV025/250 250 1~10.0 30 4 x 12 1 30 325 0.6 17 0513105
ALHV05/500 500 0.5~5.0 30 4 x 12 2 15 415 0.6 20 0513107
Type description:
-- ALH = 1 speed lifting.
-- ALHB = 2 speed lifting.
-- ALHV = Variable speed.